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Total 
Station Fill Area Cut Area Fill Volume 

0+340.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0+350.00 574-.75 0.00 2873.75 

0+355.00 587.95 0.00 2906.74 

0+350.0() 614.i2 0.00 3005.17 

0+365.00 624.35 0.00 3095.19 

0+370.00 627.25 0.00 3129.08 

0+375.00 632.97 0.02 3150.63 

0+380.00 637.25 0.00 3175.55 

0+385.00 653.38 0.02 3226.56 

0+390.00 659.57 0.00 3282.36 

0+395.00 659.01 0.00 3296.45 

0+400.00 866.11 0.00 3312.81 

OH05.00 677.21 0.04 3358.30 

0+410.00 682.20 0.00 3398.53 

0+415.00 891.67 0 .00 3434.68 

0+420.00 700.86 0.00 3481.33 

0+425.00 ~~00 3527.59 

0+430.00 7 0.00 3555.99 

0+435.00 713.64 0.00 3564.65 

0+440.00 706.58 0.00 3550.54 

Volume Table 

Cut Volume Cumulative Fill Vol Cumulotive Cut Vol 

0.00 0.00 o.oo 
0.00 2873.75 0.00 

0.00 5780.49 0.00 

0.00 8785.66 0.00 

0.00 11881.85 0.00 

0.00 15010.93 0.00 

0.05 18161.56 0.05 

0.05 21337.11 0.11 

0.05 24563.67 0.15 

0.05 27846.03 D.20 

0.00 31142.48 D.20 

0.00 34455.30 D.20 

0.10 37813.60 0.30 

0.10 41212.13 0.40 

0.00 44646.81 0.40 

0.00 48128.14 0.40 

0.00 51655.73 0.40 

0.00 55211.72 0.40 

0.01 58776.37 0.40 

0.01 62326.91 0.41 

Rood 02 
Total Volume Table 

Stotlon Fill Area Cut Area Fill Volume Cut Volume Cumulative fill Vol Cumulative Cut Vol 

0+445.00 696.57 0.00 3507.86 0.00 65834.77 0.41 

0+450.00 697.55 0.00 3485.30 0.00 69320.07 0.41 

0+455.00 597.67 0.00 3488.06 0.00 72808.12 0.41 

0+ 460.00 695.67 0.00 3483.35 0.00 76291.47 0.41 
1-~~~+-~~--t~~~-1-~~~~t--~ · -·~~+-~~~~~~+-~~~~~~-1 

0+465.00 687.77 0.06 3458.60 0.15 79750.07 0.55 

0+470.00 695.88 0.00 3459.12 0.15 83209.19 0.70 

0+475.00 691.19 0.02 3467.68 0.05 86676.87 0.75 

0+480.00 687.29 0.00 3446.21 0.05 90123.09 0.80 

0+485.00 684.01 0.00 3428.27 0.00 93551.35 0.80 

0+490.00 681.86 0.00 3414.68 0.00 96965.03 0.80 

0+495.00 681.64 0.02 3408.74 0.05 100374.77 0.85 

0+500.00 690.87 0.00 3431.27 0.05 103806.04 0.90 

o+5o5.oo 696.93 o.oo 3469.51 o.oo 107275.55 a.so 

0+510.00 715.30 0.00 3530.57 0.00 110806.13 0.90 

0+515.00 738.10 0.00 3533.49 0.00 114439.62 0.90 

0+520.00 753.85 0.00 3729.87 o.oo 118169.49 0.90 A 

Tot o! Volume Table 

Station Fill Area Cut Area Fill Volume Cut Volume Curnu!ative Fm Vol Cumulative Cut Vol 

0+545.00 824.59 0.00 

0+550.00 822.21 0.00 

0+555.00 833.89 0.00 

0+560.00 848. 72 0.00 

0+565.00 870.18 0.00 

0+570.00 905.99 0.00 

0+575.00 928.00 0.00 

0+580.00 945.54 0.00 

0+585.00 958.95 0.00 

0+590.00 969.13 0.00 

0+595.00 987.72 0.00 

0+599.22 962.77 0.00 

4097.79 

4117.00 

4140.25 

4206.52 

4297.24 

4440.43 

4584.99 

4683.86 

4761.23 

4820.21 

4892.13 

4116.45 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

138114.68 

142231.68 

146371.93 

150578A5 

154875.69 

159316.12 

163901.10 

168584.96 

173346.20 

178166.41 

183058.54 

187174.99 

1.01 

1.01 

1.01 

1.01 

1.01 

1.01 

1.01 

1.01 

1.01 

1.01 

1.01 

1.01 



Round About 2 
Total Volume Table Total Volume Tab!e 

Station Fili Area Cut Area Fill Volume Cut Volume Cumulative Fill Vol Cumulative Cut Vol Station Fill Area Cut Area Fili Volume Cut Volume Cumulative Fill Vol Cumulative Cut Vol 

0+000.00 390.54 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0+200.00 537.49 0.00 4568.99 0.00 27765.68 13940.17 

0+010.00 381.25 0.00 2619.30 0.00 2619.30 0.00 0+210.00 513.02 0.00 4514.08 I o.oo 32279.76 13940.17 

0+020.00 404.65 0.00 2810.33 0.00 5429.63 0.00 0+220.00 475.91 0.00 4197.13 0.00 36476.90 13940.17 

0+030.00 470.62 0.00 3708.05 0.00 9137.68 0.00 0+230.00 456.93 0.00 3834.71 0.00 40311.61 13940.17 

0+040.00 229.49 0.00 3184.71 0.00 12322.40 0.00 0+240.00 450.4·7 0.00 3612.23 0.00 43923.84 13940.17 

0+050.00 49.68 0.00 1186.28 0.00 13508.68 0.00 0+250.00 503.77 0.00 3743.04 0.00 47666.89 13940.17 

0+060.00 0.00 163.37 203.60 816.97 13712.28 816.97 0+260.00 638.30 0.00 4750.83 0.00 52417.72 13940.17 

0+070.00 0.00 177.44 0 .00 1621.44 13712.28 2438.42 0+270.00 533.59 0.00 4949.22 0.00 57366.93 13940.17 

0+080.00 0.00 184.32 0.00 1651.00 13712.28 4089.42 0+280.00 517.55 0.00 4363.04 0.00 61729.98 13940.17 

0+090.00 0.00 185.24 0 .00 1701 .62 13712.28 5791 .04 0+290.00 664.24 0.00 5327.95 0.00 67057.93 13940.17 

0+100.00 0 .00 147.38 0 .00 1534.76 13712.28 7325.80 0+300.00 408.34 0.00 4544.04 0.00 71601.97 13940.17 

0+110.00 0.00 128.27 0.00 1279.62 13712.28 8605.42 0+310.00 398.80 0.00 2746.23 0.00 74348.19 13940.17 

0+120.00 0.00 141.85 0 .00 1303.70 13712.28 9909.12 0+314.16 390.54 0.00 1105.83 0.00 75454.02 13940.17 

0+130.00 0.00 221 .24 0.00 1915.63 13712.28 11824. 75 

0+140.00 0.00 94.85 0.00 1639.36 13712.28 13464.11 

0+150.00 19.83 4. 95 71.89 451.77 13784.17 13915.88 

L~ 
0+160.00 137.13 0 .00 577.89 24.29 14362.06 13940.17 

0+170.00 269.25 0.00 1488.62 0 .00 15850.68 13940.17 

0+180.00 480.24 0.00 3031.96 0.00 18882.61'.c 13940.17 

0+190.00 529.28 0.00 4314.05 0.00 23196 .69 139 40.17 a~7>-l ~-'- I ' • 

~ . ~ ~~') 
0 ~ .z 
~ 0 .''/ 0}'; · 
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Dep o t Rood 

Total Volume Table Total Volume Table 

St ation Fill Area Cut Area Fill Volume Cut Volume Cum ulative Fill Vol Cumulative Cut Vol Station I Fill Area Cut Area Fili Volume Cut Volume Cumulative Fill Vol Cumulative Cut Vol 

0+000.00 318.59 264.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0+ 200.00 0 .00 285.43 0 .00 2948 .23 2354.05 61400.06 

0+010.00 76.11 306.10 1973.51 2851.13 1973.51 2851.13 0+210.00 0.00 272.71 0.00 2744.12 2354.05 64144.18 

0+020.00 0 .00 353.61 380.54 3298. 52 2354.05 6149.54 0+220.00 0 .00 239.49 0.00 2523.58 2354.05 66667.76 

0+030.00 0.00 318.02 0.00 3358.14 2354.05 9507.79 0+230.00 0.00 226.72 0.00 2311.81 2354.05 68979.56 

0+040.00 0.00 361 .77 0 .00 3398.94 2354.05 12906.72 0+240.00 0.00 211.17 0.00 2176.65 2354.05 71156.22 

0+050.00 0.00 321.82 0.00 341 7.94 2354.05 16324.67 0+250.00 0.00 214.54 0.00 2103.23 2354.05 73259 .45 

0+060.00 0.00 339.76 0.00 3307.92 2354.05 19632.59 0+ 260.00 0.00 209.77 0.00 2094.68 2354.05 75354.13 

0 + 070.00 0.00 335.31 0.00 3375.37 2354.05 23007.96 0+ 270.00 0.00 10461.85 0.00 53442.92 2354.05 128797.04 

0+080.00 0.00 289.41 0.00 31 23 .63 2354.05 26131.59 

0+ 090.00 0.00 281.77 0.00 2855.9 4 2354.05 28987.53 

0+100.00 0.00 309.92 0.00 2958.46 2354.05 31946.00 

0+110.00 0.00 281.00 0.00 295 4.58 2354.05 34900.57 

0+1 20.00 0.00 252.31 0.00 2666.52 2354.05 I 37567.09 

0+130.00 0.00 278.47 0.00 2653.90 2354.05 40220.99 

0+140.00 0 .00 304.57 0.00 2869.21 2354.05 43090.20 

0+150.00 0.00 302.51 0.00 2961.55 2354.05 46051. 75 

0+1 60.00 0.00 297. 37 0.00 2953.62 2354.05 49005.36 

0+1 70.00 0.00 320.96 0 .00 3058.61 2354.05 52063.97 

w 0+ 180.00 0.00 329.72 0.00 3212.42 2354.05 55276.39 A 
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